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The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX120 is a light weight single 120mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 1x120mm H: 158mm W: 120mm L: 53.7mm
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The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX240 is a light weight dual 120mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 2x120mm H: 278mm W: 120mm L: 53.7mm
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FEATURES
•120 mm x 1 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•158mm x 120mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Xtreme, Black Ice® GTX®120 and Black Ice® GTXL120 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm

FEATURES
•120 mm x 2 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•278mm x 120mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Xtreme 2, Black Ice® GTX®240 and Black Ice® GTXL240 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

SINGLE
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1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm
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The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX360 is a light weight triple 120mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 3x120mm H: 398mm W: 120mm L: 53.7mm

The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX480 is a light weight quad 120mm fan Xtreme form 
factor radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide 
extreme scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most 
demanding conditions.

FANS: 4x120mm H: 518mm W: 120mm L: 53.7mm
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FEATURES
•120 mm x 3 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•398mm x 120mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® Xtreme 3, Black Ice® GTX®360 and Black Ice® GTXL360 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm

FEATURES
•120 mm x 4 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•398mm x 120mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with GTX®480 and Black Ice® GTXL480 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
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SINGLE
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1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm
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The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX140 is a light weight single 140mm fan Xtreme form 
factor radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide 
extreme scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most 
demanding conditions.

FANS: 1x140mm H: 172mm W: 140mm L: 53.7mm

P: +632.413.2656
F: +632.416.0007
E: info@hardwarelabs.com

The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX280 is a light weight dual 140mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 4x140mm H: 312mm W: 140mm L: 53.7mm
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FEATURES
•140 mm x 1 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•172mm x 140mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTX®140 and Black Ice® GTXL140 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm

FEATURES
•140 mm x 2 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•312mm x 140mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTX®280 and Black Ice® GTXL280 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W
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STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS
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SINGLE
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The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX420 is a light weight triple 140mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 3x140mm H: 452mm W: 140mm L: 53.7mm

The Black Ice® Nemesis® LX560 is a light weight quad 140mm fan Xtreme form factor 
radiator.  Dual rows and integrated Supercruise™ Optimizations provide extreme 
scalable performance for a broad range of fan speeds under the most demanding 
conditions.

FANS: 4x140mm H: 592mm W: 140mm L: 53.7mm
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FEATURES
•140 mm x 3 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•452mm x 140mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTX®420 and Black Ice® GTXL420 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W

········

STEALTHCAPACITY SUPERCRUISE 8-CORE CPU GPU SLI/CROSSFIRE FANS

········

········

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

SINGLE
DUAL

TRIPLE
QUAD

1x120mm
2x120mm
3x120mm
4x120mm
1x140mm
2x140mm
3x140mm
4x140mm

FEATURES
•140 mm x 4 fan Xtreme form factor two-pass radiator
•592mm x 140mm x 53.6mm (L x W x H)
•13 FPI 25 Micron Copper Fins
•Optimized for sub-800 rpm ultra-stealth fans
•Supercruise™ optimizations for scalable performance with higher speed fans
•Lateral bracing for increased pressure resistance
•Standard G 1/4" inlet/outlet fittings
•Standard M4 mounting threads
•Compatible with Black Ice® GTX®560 and Black Ice® GTXL560 radiators
•Custom Black Carbon™ high quality matte finish
•Fully ROHS Compliant
•100% Made from conflict-free materials
•Industry standard Black Ice® quality
•2-year warranty against manufacturing defects*

RECOMMENDED APPLICATION
MODEL

Nemesis LX120
Nemesis LX240
Nemesis LX360
Nemesis LX480
Nemesis LX140
Nemesis LX280
Nemesis LX420
Nemesis LX560       

400W
900W
1500W
2000W
450W
1000W
1650W
2000W
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4x140mm

www.hardwarelabs.com/oem




